In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

>
<
[m]
14
2
sl
<
w

L

Companies House

*ABABPMUR*
A1l

08/07/2017 #303
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

companynumber [0 [1 [0 [7 [5]7[5][2

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Style Group Brands Limited

bold black capitals.

=

Administrator’s name

Full forenamel(s) [William James

Surname IWright

Administrator’s address

Building name/mumber ’@MG LLP

Street |"E Canada Square
’@nary Wharf

Post town [London

County/Region {_

et [[E 1[4 [5]6[1]

Country ‘
u Administrator’s name o
Full forename(s} | @ Other administrator
Robert Andrew Use this section to tell us about
Surname 'Croxen another administrator.
Administrator’s address @
Building name/number KPPMG LLP © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street |1 5 Canada Square another administrator.
|Canary Wharf
Post town 'London

County/Region r

Country

et TERTaT Tl

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= 5 BF R

E Date of the statement of concurrence {if applicable)
Date S s U O

E Sign and date

H J Signature
A_dmlnlstrator s % *»®
Signature

. e [d
Slgnaturedate ‘F‘? TR ] e 1w o1 7

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

| Contact name

Nicola Kennedy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

E Where to send

CompanynamKPMG LL_P
15 Canada Square
Canary Wharf London

’ Address

|

Post town

County/Region

= [E[T[<[ [S[S[t]

Country

lbx

Jelephone

Tel +44 (0) 20 7311 1000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the quidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Ruls 3,30

{a) Insert name end
address of reglslerad
office of lhe cornpany

(b) insert date

Statement of affairs

Name of Company _ ompany number
Slyle Group Brangs Limited 01075752
Inthe Court case number
High Gourt of Justice Chancery Divislon 3802 of 2017
Companies Court

ffull nama of eaurt)

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Style Group Brands Limited {the ‘Company'), 15
Canada Square, London, E14 BGL

On the 2 June 2017, the date that the Company éntered administration,

Statement of Truth

. | belleve that the facts stated In this statement of affairs are a full, trus and complete

statement of the affairs of the Company as at 2 June 2017 the date that the
Company entered administration,

Full name DuAags) DLanan WAL,

Sighed 2

N

Dated 78 . .g';,. (2




Ruleg 3,30

tSa) Ihsert narie and
address of feglatered
office of the company

{b) Insert dale

Statement of affairs

Name of Company

Style Group Brands Limited

Company number

010757562 -

In the

High Court of Justice Chancery Dlvislon

Companies Court

[full name of court)

Court case number
3802 of 2017

Statement as fo the affairs of (a) Style Group Brands Limlted (the ‘Company®), 15
Canada Square, London, E14 5GL

On the 2 June 2017, the date that the Company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| belipve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the Company as at 2 June 2017 the date that the
Company entered administration.

Fulf name \J ULJ/)\‘ DURL I~

Signed [‘\" @U\ﬂ)@’l ux/ :

|2047

Dated U 28’ }}.-;-




Rule 3.30

a) Insert name and
address of reglslered
offlce of the company

{b) Inseri date

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Style Group Brands Limited 01075752
In the _ Court case number
High Court of Justice Chancery Division 3802 of 2017
Companies Court -

[fult name of court}

Statement as fo the affalrs of (a) Style Group Brands Llmited (the 'Company) 18
Canada Square, London, E14 5GL

QOn the 2 June 2017, the date that the Coampany entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the Company as at 2 June 2017 the date that the
Company enterad administration.

Full name DA SomnNE Mt Gand
Signed S DY\

Dated 2816 1.




A ~ Summary of Assets

Assels

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Total assets subject to fixed charge
Less: Amount{s) due to fixed charge holder(s)
Shortfall/surplus to fixed charge holder(s) c/d

Assets subject to floating charge:

Total assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

\

Tofal uncharged assets

Estimates fota) assets available for preferential
creditots

Signature

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise
£

>

IS A e -;oﬂ

Date




Styte Group Brands Limited
A - Suntmary of Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill

Intellectual Property

Ihvestments

Retaihed Property

Total assets subject to fixed charge

Less: amount(s) due to fived charge holder(s)}
Shortfall/surplus top fixed charge holder(s)
Assets subject to floating charge:

Plant, Equip, letures & Fittings

Stock

Cash

Debtors

Trading Contracts

Prepayments

Total assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets ‘

Total uncharged assets

Estimatad total assets available for preferential creditors

Sl

Z

23/6{1':}.

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ E
- 1
- 1
17,257,760 1
- 1
17,257,760 4
17,257,760 4
2,600,828 225,000
20,321,627 9,000,000
106,000 100,000
12,523,333 1,774,991
- 5
2,510,184 92,432
38,055,972 11,192,428
"38,055,972 11,192,428
Qa4 22 | ¢ l2orm




Styte Group Brarids Limited
Al - Summary of LInbliities

Estimated total assets available for prefarantial creditors
Habllitles

Preferentlal craditors:

Preferential [emiployee) cretitors {No.281)

Other preferantial ereditors

Estimated deRelancy/surplus as regards preferantial craditors
Less uncharged assets

Net Propayly

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assots avallable for floating charge holders
Debts securad by floating charges

Estimated deflciency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)
Uncharged assets

Total assets svallable to unsecurad creditors

Unsecured nen-preferentlad clakms {excluding any shortfall to fleating charge holders)
Unsecured {trade) (non-preferantial) creditors

Unsecured {employee) creditors {No,280)

Unsecured {pra-pald consumer) creditors {No. 0}

Estimated deflcloncy/surplus as regards unsecured creditors

Shortfall to fixed charge holders (brought down}

Shortfall to preferential craditors (broughit down}

shortfsll to floating charge holdars (brought down)

Estimatad deflclency/surplus as regards creditors

Isswed and called up caplial

Estimated total deficloncy/surplus a3 regards menbers

/Qm

ZQ(Q((?

1

Estimatad to Reallse

£ £
11,192,028
111,926
11,080,502
11,080,502
11,680,502
31,482,050
{20,802,448)
89,261,045
1,500,633
(90,761,677)
[20,802,448)
{101,564,125}
19,338,430
(82,225,695)
D B Y =

2% [C 201




Style Graup Broads Lhuled
Coinpany Tetitte Creditors

Nante of Cradinor

AY [Ll"hdlngfn;ﬂxh

Akbai Datn Shept

Aehiswer Graations PYT 143

Acoih Conceptual Vextilés Led
A Enw, Pept Conteck Sendon
ADT Fira And Secoriy Fle

A
. Ahiblon Bxcrrical Leg

Allpoet Curga Services

Alra Heldings Lid

.Rnum’a Relly Ltd

a\ml Sprh;s itd

Kpoils Docks L2,

Artilla Fashions tid

Aragnip Tadeslriat Supplivs

Alliter Butlness Soktiony Ltd
Asteapae (Midhands} Lid, .
Asicra Agparel Managemea S.orl. & Partuers
Atint Cleandng

Aurda Fashfoay Asiz Lisikd
Anglona

AWRLLYD

Anag LidiCanvnen Receipln Avcoust
At

Amold Kuthe Anglotera GAHH
Afally Water Linfled
- Aedeot hledla Llaied {fally Travelle)
Adito Chidnish
A Your Plecw
Afarita Adogtk
}\']:llﬂ 2EL UKL
Batfopr hinis
Doltaa Lightlop Snpglice
Dendens Ltf
Deeatd Harlng-hiuca
B Woste Services Bad
Dirminghan: CAy Casetil
B1L.& L Balnd Trug
D[lcnluﬂ!vcnt Courdy Roroegh Coneil
Whnepetmt Tastrecy
Bhealoaf Comuisdeations Lid
Tdlrever Dhirict Copacll
BPP Prolexsionat Bdocatipn Lindled
Hrldeend Coundy Bistugh Coendil
I Téledors
Bilizh Red Crots Swclely
Ruisiuess Sironn
Bywaters (Leytan} L
Broadgate Extetox Relall Managemini Ltd
Beovorsileld Fsmies LLP
Biioeds Drull LEP
I!tamlo.ldcob!w 1P
!!ud) 1ondor
The Centeibulions Agencyr
Gk §tdion Lid
Cilor Oss Lid
Crivgult
COC Fuklony AR TVTLTD
.05 hlabile Fhons Waeld
s Metps Llsidled
Chane Polythens 144
Chaner Seoweliy Plo
Chetin eyt & Lhester
Chloa PrispesilySilk Fashion Co Lid
City Electries] Frcters Lid,
ity Sprinf
Cliy Tayfs {Sundérland) Lid
Claxs Tekcommuitalions
Ciird Tomkns
Coranserclal Lid
Caeiined Properiy Sotations Led
- Conteo) Rneryy Cosis b2y
Cosslcha Intl Comleaa td
Caver's Flexfbles {([Toulspaot)
Crme Brprass Seevizes bad
Caafls Water Limited
Calow hle Beastif
Clowd and Hura
Cubby's STgns
Chanael Adtsor
Hihem Eonmty Counsil
D.Citherfim 1!
Dartford Betough Coucil
Deys Comtrect iro

Dall Canoda
Demardwary

Tavoled Lid

Ponlin Lodivdreartiahict
DEP Seanlees Lid

Addrass

unit 158, Tho Siudivt, 3 Homsev Suecl, Lesdos, N7 380

1 « 22 Yobe Rayu, Kingt Crass, Loedon, N7 9AL

£ Udioe Vikar, fhata 3, Surgoon (linynan), Indin, 122006"

19 $10n0y’Sirwsct, Neltinghom, Q1 1P

{1 Durhan Ropd, Eatt Hecringlom, Sunderland, Tyae And \Vnr,SRJ:lND
“Tamblin Way, Mucklow Hitl, dtsbesanen, Wesl Widiars, 142 §DA

Uit 10 Quteway dlews, Bawmdy Qreen tndiistrds? Estale, Londew, MN29DX

13 Towei Stredt, Hurdiepool, 1524 THD

13 Brabeeville Rtaad, Cowley Bukisess Pork, High Sireer, LONDON, LTE 2ADR

T Kiais Tachavgs, Tikeyned Noad, London, N7YAH

A Lpye Walk, London, SES $AD

Angsl livtre, Show Road, Wolverhaugton, WYIDOLE

7 Biidgonoter Nood, Hoetbum hudaietl Eutate, Washingten, Tyne & Wear, HEIT 235G
Ardeifa Honie, 2496 Greal Nonth Kéad, Léndan, N2 ONL
Advanee Houre, Chilton; Co, Builiam, BLI7.5D

P.0, Box M6, Windmill 1], Sxvtmbon, Wiltshire, T3 6P;
Mounl 'Roqd, Tumiwoeod, Stalferdshire, W57 0A)

5 mﬁml}nuu\: Reell, L- 1382 Lavesibourg, (liewd Ducly o Las¢wbousy, Lixtmboig
Jrd Flor Acont iloute, Db \Way Montls, Aysliefd Ind Frinta, Tinham, DILS SHP
|ermepuib Cehtro, 13 Chong 'ﬂp Stresl, Kwn 'I‘ong Kenloon
Tlon! Hineliasile f‘ottrlmlup. 193 qu.tnls Park; Road, lwi'un, N17P8
7 Thosias blone Square, LONDON, EIWY 1V

Amist Lid, PO 0dx 35791, 23 Bank: Streel, Docklands, 143G
AR SERAYICHE SO0t LAND, Tempirion Hoarse, Templeion on Nw Groen Suli 21,62
Teaphionstred, G0 IDA

e Thueihlng Bdesi, Dilekting, Rorwich, HiLH 62X

“Torbiin Wiy, Hﬂfldd Hefferdshire, ALYGSEZ

66 PaskerSiceét, Covent Qarten, London, W2B SPZ

Ftal 2, 33 Dromtcj R, Noiting P, Londou, Y10 652

19 Haydon, Washington, Tyna'& Wear, HE3S BPF

12 Mfeleombe |'late, Londas, HIV1 612

38 s-lhbm'uo.-! Quaeny Park, Lombon, HAVS SN

12 Biflon Wiy Dallow feod, Luton, L
BrawyaTtane Couit, Bostou Read [ Estate, Humeonts, Lincaloalile, LH9 IR

Geanmd Fir Unit, Alekander Ttowse, 3 Skakeipraeg Road, Finthtdy Contde, NXIXE

The Eedge, Weedside Hewe, Pusbrosk: Heath Rosd, Putbrook, 107 ST

PO Dac i3, High Witonbe, Buits; Hriz 180

B Fauls, PO Sax 4, Biadighon, 81 700

Th Tlowrs Nllding, 3230 Scrtion Streed, London, EC2AIKQ

Revenns Seerion, [Lesoarees Depntaen], Munfolasd OMees, Clife Coalrg, NP3 4X0

12) Disracli tlu:ﬁ, Pﬂnt;, ansn,swu lar 4

ChanToy Ozk Tughnert Park, Chauday Osk Lana, Tatiekinl, Chester, CHY 364

Shrruned Lodee, Daliaver, Datbjikire, $14 6NF

B8P tlouse, L2140 Qebiidy Rofd, Lowfon, WER JAA

PO o 213, Deblgeod, Cordift, CF31 4WH

BT Tebephons Piyraent Cojiics, Dwlise, DISE IBT

PAISLEY. OFFICE, SCOTLAND PROCCESSTHOUNIT, FLOOR 3 1 SKITHHILLS SUREET, PAISLEY, PAL 1EA
PO Tox 419, §3 Bnchtnne’!‘ma.e, Hlinbmgl\‘ EW10 6V

Lea Riverelde, Twehetioes Crosvehl, Eaaded, B 250,

The Maesgemedt Sults, ! The Oasly, Meddanhall Crotod, Shelleld, $91E0

Dmm’ Hoase, Coopery Llr.d, Chorley, PRG Lzt

30 CahSan Road, Feailvl Sqaarc, Edivburgh, BHIWE

Mgpbray House, Castta Nieadons Roud, Neffisglian, NG2 1b)

Jed Floor, Chester Hal:se, Fullbzn Orocn, Loadon, SWA JM

Langbeislon, NEWCASTISLUPON-TYNE, NEOX 'YX

3 Roékoirit Road, Cryxtal Talies, Londap, SEI9352

Adiena Drive, Teehbrogk Bk, Wenwick, C¥31 645

VCD Chlopull Limilod, Usit | Turopd Park, Craft Wayy, Whithaw, CA(3 268

1% MR Nogar, KNP Colony PO, Diutopuin Read, Tlrupor

Tanung Flomge, Pesupuell !n:mndnl Euu.;Smamlmd Tyae & Wear, SRITEN

Unlt 5, Falrwater Workshopy; l'or‘ﬂ!'lm.Clmm CFI4 7248

Uit 4, blara Business Centeo, Stocklaghiater Lonc, Rrimedaywn, Eafleld, ER3 72PH
Cumh[d;o'll’mn;. Cam'hiﬁ;c Rtoad, Duking, Fyaes, 1011 IR

Revenser & Denefity Depatb\luﬂ PO Box 187, litisssiera Tort, CHES $i0

Hu.’nhg Fashions fidupaleisl Park, Coveling Nodd, Dilapg Klecet, Bhicarbin

Noxth East Diﬁslnn.!’(l Tiex 35; I s Closdy, (‘i'nm Afoer, YOIOIRA

60 Bigh Siieat; Redbll, Sweey, 1 151

Cliy Hedre, Fhaoklele Rad, Sendecliad, Ty & Weal, SRI4AV -

Glvoas Howo, Giveas Grore, Leatlicrhead, Sumoy, KT22 BLY

Oaidene, 47 Qerden Kad, Searfdgn Park; Bramfay, BrA ALY

Comraeseis! Housd, L!ddm;lm Pn!l 14 Statin Bils, Logkhamptyn, 61,53 DL

13 Dy7kom Closs, Henknn. Bq:wl hS'H'[F

Talters #arts, Kiive Koad, 0 Couldred, Serfef, CRI 1BN

Uniits 2 &3 Pelthoin Bus Comples, Drswelly ].unc, Flihar, 3iddlesdx, TIWED 2L

Shemo Road, Oskesway Dusiners P_iu!:;}iu_n prvp].'fSl4 O

Ul 3; Askrerth Frazie bid Buata, Flélbio, Vyne & Weor, NB3 110

Cowikhall Cosils, Risinuovwrio, PILI0 20

¥ Stanhops Clae, Lepdon, SBIE oM

1a High {'rans Ceantey; Hoven Sisters, Londoa, 1S QN

Uini 2 Sila 81, Dlackdy ke [oid, Kingiteni Indusiciat Eiinte, Cretisto, Cowbyta, CAY BT

33 Ruu,mn;.,Londm, \V(.‘!MUI-‘

Anmisead Eoute, John Sircel Nocth, RcadonTictd, Burham, DH7 876

FPheenis Wihasl, Uhel12, Upper Déek, Pel Pw!dud ‘Tdebeahan, TV 3DY

Cluie Cenlrs, |Tome Owdﬂu,nml‘m! hc‘nt,lml IDR

CarHin ] i of Swobrea) 444, Ta Dagx Comtrac Hira Suarees load, Qymgach, Swansen, $A4
4L,

i85 GORDON DARTR D, SUJTE o1, NORTH YORK, ONVARIO, M2H 33

5 \Valf Stéect, Bunlinglou, RAQ 1503

10 Chato Crosy Rénd, Colficr Redv, Romford, Exsa, RAIS IRI

160-110 Reatlsh Towa Road, Canden, HAY) 52X

1 Artersts Coudd, Stohas Road, Meadowllefd, Duham, DNT IXG

Vv 28)b)acn-

22/6) L .

Amount of babt £ Chimlng ROT

181842
12068
.00
97.0%
150.00
3647

EA2%4R ¥
253631
94741
19695407
Lp00
2934
393129
206,140.83
563070
1367
20,07
AL
4,010.93
130,7624L
w7
kEX: 23]
001
15.64

009

.00

o.b0

404
2,50
0
15751
ssuidn
221412
[X]
£300.80
[R1FX)
49413,00
000
14,377.00
134,00
Ds108F
It hod00
52210
43,712.00
st
0,00
1IN
A
LA
X

(5]

6,60
a0
0.00
42000
1030
191940
4,6160
£33 T
1,040.0¢
15584
250,00
1531706
1320903
440
Mi00
49,00
LR]TX A
.00
(LR
00
aEs00
e
135,146.56
1754
0,60

0.0

0.08
000

000
17L,181.80
A0
700
600

.00
3185083
361,803
AT
354,51

3?5/")""\ m.

QR](. [ oy




DU Inteenitina UK LIE
Digital Weindes 10

DLA Fiper UK LD

Dowreagter Mt Coomil

Budley NBC

Prusifrlos and Galiovay Couneitd
Pachuni Tlox Co, 14,

DONG Enerpy Sals (UK Led.
Debexhams

[tden Spuizgs ¥ Lid

Fircom LK.

Exganl Beslgas bal

Eleibridge Horouph Couavit
Enright Environnsental T.1.
Erhwd: Colisetian
Bl & Youeg LLP

Fmst & Yousg Tax Consohenty
Erpa Hacle Gyt 10 VB Ms Ticara 4.5
Eurd Peckaging UK. L1
Evenifing Offtce Lid

Pavpwet Raterpsise Seniocs L,
EUF Eniegy LG

Etx Oty

Enyl & Yening LEP Canaty
Falsirk V‘nﬂﬁ\; iw

Bastian Natwerk 11

Fathdon Personsel Linfted

Figld Flihey fiacarpdratiay IUL ] lalthiter)
Flgs {Par Bt} dad

Floreal Intrenstibnsl Lid

Fubsg Leaiher Suler
Foftdom UK Lad

Fortunxa Loader L1d

F&F sl

Qarprons Blosketbig & Tanding Rasll Lag
Cdnrgoie Clty Cotreelt
leneeater Quayr LD
lipuceiter Gty Kevoniet pad Beaetlte
Coogle Iretand Tid

Corkans 124

Gt Thangq

Greenthires Group L

Groom Wilkes % Wilght ELE
0514k Led

GYA

George B Werd

Ceanael Lindhed

Wralkl] Retalt Logsttes Lid
Efapnen Firois Lt

Hangrhou 13 Fatltion Comoratior Lid
Halfil«

Hays Avcountorey Personncl
Hazel Prodods

Fleariboag

Elermes Parveloe 28,
HALCuslome & Taeize

R Solelians canvuling bl
Hunzo

Fiymans Foberfcan

Heome) Feeeport Lp

Harpford Lindled

H G Design

HM Cutlomg & Excifo

{fandiseae LIP

Hymbrmg Daslen Lieited

HM Revemus & Custores (CT Scritees)
Hightrury CBE 144

Hive Snedls

HAL Revéme & Customx

Imapa OViEe Sepyifes Lad.
. Initai Warluoeos Hypieng
Trulghi B!rn:t{Uk) Ld.
Miiemat Byaterak Led
Tteritnr Reades .Y
trvetfos Asse) ¥insaze Ple
hdea Sno
hIKS Aggney Gronp
Ingram Micro CFS Fulflewent Lid
JC Fostfon Group Limited
It TCwukanl: R Actuadie Ehuficd
Jela Maider Ltd
Jargs Lauiy Lorzlle
Kupelh Lad
K Katwear
Hed Roliters Led
Kingalon Upon Thamet Borovgh Cooeil
X Com
K2t ShepshedLtd
Kans had Karily
Kinnber Brotiers fng
Leod kease Preopy Aszet Alnasgenienl
Conden Agraugh of Hackiy
Landon I?ndpa_llngl_a Limelied

anle]

M I 4323, Staugh, bliddleser, SLIAT

20T Flese, 195 Lenaan Streer, London, 1 $EU

Victerta Sqonea Hoursd, Vistorle Squars, Dhimfnghem, BLIDL

Diteylor Finouclil $enicer, Calonnedes Heurg, ndar Stvosd, Doviaske, DNT | ER
Direclor Ofl'mm’e. Counsit Hows, Dudlay, Wesl Mldlands, BY1 HHF
Ka(ll\gSeclm (‘tmlllm!-lou:v. Fryglith §ircel, mmrnu,nm 2RP

S1{Teken Aucitend, CoDuhai, DLES SAD

4 Howfck Plaec; Tandon, SWIP 110

Badford Houre, fask Streel, Taunlon, Sownersed, TA1ADTH

Unlt 8,3 Lidnystons Boulevord, Hambign It Tochaology Tark, Blaniyre, 072 0AP
[ Heuilon Sonth Quietsy, St Joln's Road, Frelamd, DB

Unlt 2, v Road, Huoenton, Warwicishire, CWLE AP

Cisle Cratey, High Ste), Ueliey, Surrey, Y10 958

Unit I, Tiayfon Baifneis Ceates, Conea hmn_!. Bleydan, HEM iy
Beory-Rienndler Tesiiler, 13 Cholmeley Padky Lendon, NG SET

{ WMore Londan Phace; Londdn, SB1 247

Dak[e\tumﬂ 1831 Dlegeny, Belpinm 3

Frwbay e, Karm Karsbeklred, Mo, Avedac 34325

1% BricHiatd Road, Yordlop, Dirmalogh

T Grecnhouse, Qm) View Businass ]‘cli. Darwirds Wy, Lownifoll, NEI2 3HD
St Jamest Irou'c,Oléwﬂ. Brnclme!l Betislnu, ROIIITH

id Floar, Cantinat Place, U, 26 Yietora Sireal, Londen

!"lmrki) Mahatfed, Kazim Karbekde 8. Mo:d, 34395 Avctasfintantidl, furkey
722 Bay Sireer, 1. 0. Hox 331, Toionta; ON MIK 177, Canadn

Unit t ey Hisinis Pork, Tidet Cles, Wochistes, Kent, BIEZ ¥

Enfi [2a1-5 TR BliWfel Uniflay, 243247 Dés Vocur flaad, Crwirsl, Hong Kong
Circas Heue, 21 Greal Titehilel Strver, Wi £1tA
Trigen $leure, Contin) Boulernrd, Bfyihe Volley Prrk, Solihetf, BY BAD
Cnli 16:18, §|h Fleot, Patinsula Tower, 331 Cadife Pk Rosd, ﬂmsng Sln Wan
Raya) Raad, Mnmfkh:n. Fraresl; hfewArluc

45 Lol Stredt, Biniinghiary, B7 103G

16 Darer Suel, Londen, WISALR

Hsh Shign Noad, Dah Shih bidurie Any, Litud Tans, Nanlud

3.5, ded Giod, 23, 22070 Granduie (20), T

$th Floar, Bavhewy, 27 Quay Sireer, Menchesier, M3 IGY
PG o 36,43 John Sleeet, Glaygew, GI LT

Peel Domq e TruR'on! Conlr, henchidiicr, MLTSPL

T Boy 2017, Pérshara, WD 9isF

Dol 2ud Elopes; O6edon 1ovsz, Bwtrow Sireed, Dvbin 4

Distavery Hovrd, 13,92 Banner Steast, Londan, ECY $GE
%) Fur Natienale, S0045 Lilly, Codix, Pramcs

60164 Bazkly Rpad, Leleester, LEA ILF
Tho Reybrun, Upton End Fatnt Busingss Padks, heppeciholl Noad, \iiiayten, SOL22F
Swople Court, 11 Stapla Tnn Buildings, Tondon, WCIY TR

PO Bai 6790, Hlmdinghan, BE 21}
I8 0 Saliwbury Ttasd, Queeas Pk, London, NWG 6NN

Svodla § Dinae Homs Slmfhg 17 Oroeawoed Place, Londan, NIVY ILB

Uit 39, Okl Teiding Brtare, Dovomhits Rodd, hlnnchester, Aif4 3FT
Litegraigue, Deagsmitk, Counly Weaford
2324, Floor, Tawer A, Ne. 358 Eatt Fcnnqi Toad, Hanghou, CHINA
OM htil) House, Black b1iH Lare, Headoorn, Kent, THT9IT

Aecaunts Dep), Nays Elaute, St Gearpe's Square, Hc\\-hlnldm KIS 4ig
ﬂnn«pﬂh Pim.}umrm Road, Loeds, ESI22EG

&7 Arthar $iree], Lakeslde, Uodditeh, Wares, B4 42v

Caglic] Howsa, ¥ Capita) Close, Morloy, Leads, LS27 0WH

llm“!dlru 302, Cuugo Contre, lancheutér Alrpal, Manchaster, MB0 3K

Mo Muktoberdarfer Str 14, 37616 Nuhtobsrdorl, Temaiy

31 Gren TiehfigWl Steet, London, W1 722

6 Whistloo Stonet, Glugew, GLERD

Reatni Lid, The Fanithowss, lﬁum Rexd, Steded, BALG om

¥ Stirfond Moad, Salfurd, hhamheiter, MG 6AN

1) D'Arblay 51, Seho, London, WIF 8EF

el M Reyenna & Cotlorsy, Ealiwcararnt & dnsolrerey Serviee (FES) Worthing. Durvington
Tidye House, Damriaton Ragd, Warthing, BH12 45E

Edgitt Honye, Billing Roadl, Norifumplan, NNT IAU

10% Clonitplayne Road, Kevuo! Rite, Lonond, NW1G IR0

Carporalion Teve Serview, A Retcndo & Cualpng, BXD TAX )

Soath View; 320 Faglor Hall 1,ane, Mirficld, Wesl Yorkabis, WL OHW

31 Mareai Tioes, Bodfoed, NIFAS 200}

Eofarxmenit & tud)ienc Servico (E15) Werthing, Dunnglon Bridgs Hause, Burvinglon Road,
Worihieg, UNT2 458

Inixge Enwe, Pump Long, Hayes, Middkoex, UNTINP

Crohit Cbl:rroLPD Box 973, Dudley, \\'ulMidLulr. BYE9FA

e Meium. 1 H'mﬂeld lloxA Usl:dd;e‘ h!idﬂm.!. Uy IPH

Venifans House, 150 Luton Hoxd, Hampemden, Hectfordihire, ALS DL

Ulewen 10, 2152PH HisbnwsVepnep, Nuberlande

Honding Indernationst Darineys Pack, Readlng, ) &v&.ddu\ ROZBAA

Via Yillario Yeuein 36, 2107 Villagesldin ~Cs; fealy:

Eludio 36, 17 Gieensivad Flags, London, NW3 LLE

Doitding 3, Windrush Pack, RasTond Rood, Wilsdy, K20 THW

Unit E0%, L¥ Yook Hong Ind Dldgs, 12 Shomg Yid R, Kowfoga Ty, Hong Kons
Cetee] Cour, o Knell Rlse, Orplnian, Kent, BRS QA

Cenlro), 20123 Mandela Biregy, Comden, Lovdon, w1 opL

Property Atcounis Deparfnsent, ANIAS 10d, PO Tax 33104, Docklsnds, E14 IWQ
Uni | Varley Bugiress Tonkrg, Jaues Stveer, Manchester, M3 SEL

Ttrn 1 £33-1195 Stnt Hovse, 1 Saliibiry Read, Trimahannd, Kowlosa

12, Lew King [nd 1Kz .. 2 Ng Forg Sireed, Sangobong, Kowloon

Digextor, QTFinancy, Moysl Bzhof Rinausn opop Phames, Guildhsif 2, Kingtlon On Thawes,
“Telephane Hrusa, Carr Lane, Kiggaton Upon Hell, HE3E INE

Do Neideled Wnif, Caritbrids Road, ver, Kust, CELY 98

Povtorer 3, Foscaves Ditiriullon Paik, Adiniraliy Way, Seolam, 517 708

946 AVENUIE 0% THE AMERICAS, 24D FLOOR, NEW YORK,NY 10048, United taks
€0 Dlueriater horgsmert Siite, Uppir Thamgs Watk, Blusweter; Osuldié, DAY 98T
Ttaekney Servdad Centsz, | Htlns Bieed), Londop, EX DY

3 CRws 1044, Lendon, N\F10 408

oglob)oor >

o522
18,100,61
150250
ogp
9,2113%
21 tinee

405233 ¥
1
0¢
148,98
xoL0?
$5kan.00
13,036.00
L3760
o.4b
TAl4eT
2,1633%
B4, 54
200,14
2,304.00
£90.16
-0.00
0.0d
[21]
47,59
3244093
4.000.95,
LI
LG
.o
W5
39500
79(8.1d
.00
41714
0,0¢
0.0¢
538400
2500041
S5
[REEY
133109
3750832
LR
(T3]
0.9
00d
00
A3
2631699
76000
A3iegt

Sii088 ¥
A4
W71
H05,049.87
20894
[
93,593%6(
060
.60
020
Qeq

ant
12,353.34

6T 14
1,293.26
27
130
0.06
1200088
51050

109.551.06 ¥
400
130,140
sy
LEL)
1793008
ong
31704
0.60
L1

a.00
H7,762.00
000

Y

A% fe 20w

M .



Leedra {Agencies) hid
Lea Nion
LEX Vehicte L eastiy Lid
LF Fashies T 114
Ligentla tatemationa) Lid,
g Retafl Metainock LS.
Veatsts UK bid
Lowe Prist
Laureden {Andrecn Pm-hn)
Meartkor Glea
Matgeersnd Poy vicalgaionsy
oolusettt {UN) Lt
“Msleo Holdings Lt
lanzhester Clly Caornedd
Wais Triesom LA
Marden Thcimopraphle tid
Menhrid,
Bt Jonet Spadfos L.
Meving Fashion Coled
.I\'le.'({ihu Gl L LA
Mediniiilont bnteeactiie Lis
Aléng Chatg Oarincely
Merigisn lodnsiries Linited
Mirorohl Adeéntre K ontt
Nira Eaim Tindjed
ANP a[dh Lindled
Morplat
AlaSerli Trading Lid

- Mot Models ‘
Marmpas Decorativg Sslutioar Lid
HIR Stnsk Lid
MEE {Cosh Manngeraenl) iid

Alis Robinsen Bpnagenisnt
Miko Blackelt Photvgraphy
Matlon Wear Intemnional Lig

Maltderita Window Cleaning

Neeh

Meopast Fivanee 1rd.

W Ik

Nefeey Intallatlany Lid.

Hew Tepnd (UL}
"Rl Uk

Honbumbria Weree .
Norsaits' OF DillingEsin Lit,

Howolax Teading Gruth

NTSLd

Henhupeadasd Weler tiroup | fmited
Opus Pty (Corporale} Liabed
Cwere & Kim

Q 241 Welion Limited

Proslus

Pusk: Gxeentive
l'hmmi‘-;«lln hid

Pegasas piordat Handiiny Lid
Pealfand (Seallaadf el
Pickertnps Kurapo Led’

B Contalilegg (Temstco Serviees) Lad,
Pinstop Stallonecs

Braifirum 2050 11d LC6O
Prenitér Warte Reryeling Lid.
PriceiralzihonseCdopers] L
Erastlapifat

Porg Promakis TA iaza 349
Pasis Ky antes LI TIAS Ulkimats Clating,
Jana Peake Congulinsey

Rest L1d

Realpn Lid Lekestds Vil Ret AT
Realghit llﬂllli Uk Cicantng
Reprine erd $hnfioLid i
Relof) Attt Lk

Richex

Rlcalr Ceplted L1d

Wite Recrsitmied]
RL(UK}AT

Reyol Sl Noth Eare
Radtitil L,

Reden LR

Reqro

Redoit Chitoms frakers Lid
Sare (Grormoey) Limbed
SovRls On Beldf OF Dichenan
fotah Daies,

SanHlle (UK) Lud

Senburough Norsigh Covesd]
$éteris Argiati Spa

Seventy 7 London 1.4

Sheai Lok

Sheield Cily Covnsil

Shidld Sépvico Giayp ple
Slecrd| ll bid

$i Nryon Kaloue Lid
Sintak Mirceltaneous Avcani

& AR (%(A >l 2o

Fon 22, 121, Block B, Focal Indusirtaf Couiee, 2F hlan Lok Sirect, Hung Hom,

27 Lyste Ci\m, Seston, Seshans, Coonty Durham, S 02H

Crosigale, Ctoss Steset, Sale, Cheshiee, [T

10 Rackin Pak, 83-08 Hieck A, Stapogéns, 058702

Ligentin hivie, § Buler Way, Siansinglcy, Lends, L528 GEA

Uil 3 ol Wodls, Windsor rwod, Faliekd, Reddheh, 1197 611

1 Aldee Cours, Ronrdo Hoay Road, Noitiogham, NG IRX

Uit 3, § ewtn Yard, London, BOZASEE

125w Graage Park Road, London, BIO SET

3R ELOOR, NATIONS HOUSE, 163 WIGNOME STREET, LONDON, WU 1wl
10 Upper Bonk: St London

Asatfletd Bitode, Oxaont oz, Jofbuagly, Roxbargshire, THS 6NN

26 Chaterlese REad, Atrowna, Bucian upon Trénd, StafTordhirs, DELS TEL

PO Box 121, Monhtater, MIS SBR

fxle Of Man Businest Park, Cooll Road, Ninddna, 1ilc Qf Men, 1099 FHX

Extrion Roag, Maticrscir, Boncailes, DHEO 3D5

WEHten Keynes, PO Tlos 3245, Norwdch, NAT 7B1L

SSK Arthar Stml Lakexido, Ieddisch, Wores, s 1Y

16 Rodan Uouss, 23 Nédan Place, Londen, W2 5A

od Flgar, Hotfons Houss, 103 Wipmore Streer, Loodoy, WILK 1WH

Duntham Studias, T Bushen Tlosd, Ringston upon Thamer, KT &QR

AFsF, Ma 6503, Churg Chii Redet, Hiln Chveng Citg, Taipsi Hilra

5% Chlna Untied Plars, 10021008 Tri Mnn Weal §1, Chearp Sha Woa, Kotroon
{8 Nell Raad, Sl 100, Reno, Nevads, 39311

$23-524 Wrld Tols Cotre, Barebinesia Loag, Now Iulhi, indla, 116001

1 Ceane Sircet, Sallibury, \'fil!l'lnim, SpLMU

PO Pix 34, Basfiss, Enses, CNI02TS

Sofin 1307, Bulgaria 7, Plotdiv'SI, Datysris

'lhcsubks, Atz HalF, Chesham Read, Derbhaoisted, HP4 25T

HAE Wood Lena Fiad, Heniel Hompatead, HUZJRF

oo 12068, 12/1 Tower A, Huia Hori Conmeatlal Ceatrg, 37-39 ha Taw Wai Roat
Renla) Receipte AT, Brosdysie Evates Retaid Wl 14d, Thr hMenegenient Sudtg, 1 The Datix
Mesdsiwtul] Centea, 59 16P

2nd Floor, 49:31 Rethbono Sizect, Londos, WIT INW

o CPS Atyountacy Listlied, 105 Adderninng Hull, fonden, N13 411

Reom [205:7 Tewer A, [T, Funghon: CommersTat Centrs, 37:39 Mal Taw Wal Road,
Konlodn, Hoap Koug

] CﬂlhﬂM‘]i Bullerihaspo Long, Leals, 1315 o1

New Delh| Export Honsc, C=£1 Sector 53, Nolda, India, 201301

Bouth Sureet, Remiocd, Evsex, HATE 2AR-

163 Baili rapd, Slough, Beskahing, SLIMAA

LR A] ’I)handlwti'lnte.mhdd Faqm Raad, Erdinglon, B24 9Q0
Steamhense, 35§ White Han Lané, Tokcnhan, Lendoa, T RNG
Acar Park, Dallas Lana, Mf;?iu\‘ \‘kll'{olhblrv. 1o H
Curtorer Corim, PO Nox 300, Darhem, DH1 1)
ali $, Royéy Averié, Conpen lngurtrial Exllc, Bilinglm, T523 48X
Kenlaibeegee Sirased 1355, 47809 Krefdd, Gernany:

F113 Haa SuZhat Read, 2000041 China, Shanghsk

Notthwnbriz Howsa, Abbay Rood, ity Mo, Durhnem, DHI 3F}

L nml.mmu 1fours, 31 {-321 Ranbury Road, Sunimextione, Ovfard, OX2 71H
Dusfaess Rates, Infiagton, Londen, HEIDF

2518 01 Bwllagton Street, Landan, WIS IAN

5.4, dodrolipytitic Bd du Rol, Atbert 1] 27 B-1030 Druxelles, T.V.A b2 0202.139.951, RPM
Druseller

Tegns Houre, 4 Admlrsh Way, Desford filemationct T Pk, Sundeeland, SR1 kY
Ut 205, 15 Pundersons Osrdhes, Lendan, E29Q6

33 Bed ndle) Rz, Heatbunt nduirial Eniato, Wnihington, Ty & Wear, A7 a0
24 Figld Rodd, Dby, Olisgoar, G275 3511

PO Bos 7, DiockoaonTecs, 1520 24D
2 Allinglan Claso, Wisbledan Vitlans, London, SWIS SAP

Unit 13, Chipclinse Coril, Seahan Geange Ixdusichal Hitate, Sraliin, SH? 020

Unit A, §F Gszat Wall Fostecy: G,.J | Chérng Shun Sieeet, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowdoon
“Third Avenus, Doam indialilat Euate, Bislley, (.'o.l)mham. DH2 IAY

DgeHiaads, 161 March Wall, London, B44 55Q

Banbrdy Pak Cenlee, Tavd Read, Sendedand, o & Wear, SRLVPT

Unip A+ B Lowe) 3 Suelh, Hew Englend House, Mew Englaed Sticef, Drighton, BN1 46H
& Hasxienieit Dotines Centré, Lincoln Wy, Ealield, biddieses, ENY ITE

& Glasshn Roid, Losdoa, NORRS .

Thr Foouthons ¢, Farm Roxd, Streed, Serneined, BAIS OFD

Reelas Ltd, The Pamdouss, Funn Hosd, Street, BAIO OFB

Nerluny, !.auleaﬂq Nansa, Costhyaie Wy, Dodlsy, DY 4AR

Doydal Coddet) Ka 213, Gorteps, lilonbal, Trkey:

ih Ploot, The Hub, 40 Friar Lanc, Hmting}nm, NEL 4B

Ttus o Gandstaty, 133540, £ 100 Pocta Codes, Pustoel & A

Ricoh Hotug, 13 Utsuintee Creszeat, Cowlsdon, CH3 2HI

X33 MTdleress Steot), Eshognalo, Lenden, Ei 2IF

QYERNOSEUQUSE, ROSS PARK, ADSS:ON-WYE, HEATFORDSHRE, HRR 700
Tleaiillnce Coatre, Papyms Rood, W(rmnlnu. l’elo rboouph, PE4 3G

Dorky ticld, Hiddey Hetds Sdatteial Exlare, Ilmkln_r, Leicusierifiire, LEID IYE

7 Exehaago Creeeal, Conilierenco Squars, Edighaengh, EHI 24N

$101 Ogbltor Dietve, Misikssainga, Dutario, Connde

539 Pendanl Deive , Mlufisauia, Ontarls LST 1W6, 'Conads

PO Box Mot, SR Por, Giemuey, GY1 IAD

Saviits Commseastal 14, Yreatury Depament, Betvedere, 1 oot Strov, M2 +AW
£t 1, Dartbelanry fopat, + Soothem Res, Londan, 1YIB SAC ’
Neleedero, 12 Beoth Strcty, Masekester, M2 AW

240 Girent Parllead Strcet, Dermdaot tad Ellalu,l!amm TOY 156

Paralcl Textiles, d Sustay Avere, Landon, 3814 907

Lnit 36, The Pwerl!u]!d'ng. Pt!uhmug}l 34, Landion, S5 JEF

sl Floar } Tio Oifent Centrr, 3 Gropeaine Read, Wasfook, W23 1GP

Coeporcte Flonnos, Tont 1iel), Shafrietd, 81 0L

Seled Hguie, 36731 Westwhy, Laletham, Snrreg, CRI 3T

Secand Honr. Camer Houte, 177 Crass Speeey, Sele, 3T 7IQ

L1 3.faks Yaed, 203 Spafman Stmal, Lm&m,?l Ly

363,051.2G
ErAL]
7L
.00
2,403,33
3,530.50
2,266.74
0w
a0
81220
249220,
D060
000
5401448
1047
[ E ]
HAE53E
231888,
163,33690
a0
21,5000
00t
134101
163039
040
2,730
13731
16,203.30
32000
583880
13612107
0.00

b0
000
1,935.31147
240,50
a0
200
17
RMIIL
TN ¥
24,308,896
167321
2T
11,60,
00
(1]
2L
420.00
.00
26069

500,20
120,00
MW
36007146
&0
1929799
[XIr =)
FIATERT)
015,09
1200000
5220
1981230
444533
2,000.00
600
.00
X
1i.41%00
13,217.20
245,093.90
LIRS
FLEYS
,574,00
FXTERT
13530
S0
£95216
digna
€364
[T
7000
21400
250
arst
021500

000 ¥
6530140
1131349
o5
1,200,060
o.eo

Ry
> R
) ,

gt fzer




Sanerth Kuppa Weel Auckiqed
Safteom Bhunl LA,

Sanflem Clcotrhs

Sawths Hellard Dt Sanctl]
Sy Santhash Exparts
Stalesraan Teavel Gfeuu

Star Lnfémet Ltd

Sl Jolat Arelaied

Sz Copltal Partnety Moomyzment
Swinyipel.

SSE Entrgy.

Seveen Trom Wike

South Yl Waler

Seariow Plosties

Stmdand Life

Sweaelelgh Appavel Lid

The Poetion Prolivlion Fumd
2yeTher Propedy Maltegance Lid
Templeman relnif & V::hﬁng
The Chechire Gaks Lid

The Dyglun Lidrany

The Fasilau Diglcbutory

The Kiddio Compaegr (UK id,
Tamnylnd

“Twx Freg Shopaliy b/
Tetyle Intermatlom! e

The Padneriblp Afdlicr

Tha Protester Qroup

The Tange Traup hernstlenst
Thpnes Procter.& Sonk 103,
TNT Express Uk Lid.

Tedsobr Greup L1J

Trado UK Tinlicd

Tunhdefp VWells Borotgh Couelf
Torver Park Prapeitles 14
Unlted Wiilities Wieler Ply

UTG Tutaohial

Anfted Tosilles.

Viy-Vox g U Powwormow

el Uk Lid

WikefictdAldo

Welsh Water

Wealray Recenlttnt Consuliants Lid
Weal bothfon Counsl

Wictduar Vehicla F.eathoy,
Winpoww Headwiear & Accersories
wihen Leg.

Wodmani 1P

Wold oyt

Wyralo Gorden Oeatecs L1d
“Wajer Plus

¥illa Qebbic

Watelasta

Yanl(oﬂ Manerios

Neraldee Wales Senfeer Lindled
Yu Endegp

Zeles 13

33 Falifes Todabing

Daslinglon Read, Wes Avgklond, Cotnty Dedltom, D144 07K 3

Roscerount Buginess Park, Dablizt 11 K
FO Dav 314, Renlogeioke, NG2E 2WYS n.od
Bluslness Rates Diiice, PO Bax B, Spolding, Lincs, FELT 2% . 16,254,00
5273 Frlchsad Swoet, Shastr] Nesar, Adgeripalayan Raed, Tinipur, 611602 239,08 ¥
Senator Houso, K5 (icen Vistorin Sveect; Landon, HOIV {AR 2480.64
Digheits Cowrt,, Banred Way' annweod, Dlautettee, G JIET 2.3t
Blfabeth Nensé, S Braadfictd Closs, ShefMield, 58 QNN 3p0.00
3200 Town Centrs Circle, Suilc 48, Teca Raton, IHES Homn
Block: B 3THP Shui Howg INDL BL, 347-349 Cesle Peek Rond, Kwat Chung, Hoas Kong 469,18
Iavesalutont House, 200 Dyakeld fload, Pertk, PHE JAQ 9.9
Sovem Tremt Cealrs, 2 51 Joha's Sirox, Coventey, CVI 217 o
Chidesy (asden have, Foleeitons, Kenl, CTIH QB ‘000
Utk 3b, €hip Thase Court, Scahism, SX7 OPF 000
Anaufly & Fon slen Paysmcats Departasest, Dundax Hours, 20 Brasdon Stroer, Edlabuegh, ) .o
sep

2 \\;lumgk(gh&lm.‘l, Warringiea, Chethire, Wi "y 080 b
Reaafssmnee, 12 Dingyeall Roed, Ceoyden, Susroy, CROZHA 1]
13 Dstey Streed, Glangow, GIL8/IN £703.35
Emtwiny, Tean Valley Treding Eslaty, Gateshead, Tyno snd Wear, N2 ORQ a8
iRD FL%)OEL NATIONS HOUSE, 103 wmmnﬁ SYREET, LONDON, WU 1WH 00
4064 Tnd l_lhl-ﬁ Perk, Sulte |, Rew 34, Wapplogoes Fally, New York, 12550 2 T5LG0
13444} Cotiadn {ne, | Willinion Road, Bramptous, Dalitio, LST MG 335030
Creative House, 77 Seullchareh Ave, Sovthemd on Seo, Estrs, 551 2RS 1128
1[0 - 1103 Hitey, ] Tragemar) Briv, Kenfoon Bay, Heng Kong nus
VTILEL 01 GAVE, OREAT WEST 1IQUSE, BRENTFORD, TWESIHU HL3
Dedrijecalesn 3, 2508, Meshelen, Ticlpim AgLie
607 Seulnice Honse, ¢ Killick \Wsy, Lordun, BT 3FE 1800000
Proloctar 1auto, Siation Approtch, Tomn Yolley Trodbap Estete, Ozieshead, HELI b2AF syx];.m
17 Tha Bams, hllea Leng, Conler] Cainbridyssldes, PES 7DH 156501 ']
Proz(sr Howre, Daltawsy, Team Visliey Trading Tittale, Gakshead, KU NV 663,03 ¥
Epme Openshasy, 1D Dox 4, Ramasbalion, ury, BLE $AR 1335058
Ciatomer Actouals Eupactamat, Welleikey eadk, Ssllon, Sy, SAL SNP 12304
Trede UK Accoual, Sefecteport, Shitligld, 597 30F 20097
Youn sl Tgbsidas Well, Kett, 7201 115 19, rﬁm
cfa Bueylench Pcepm), 27 Sitveomilie Court, enderson Flace L4ne, Edinbrrgh, £HY (1
PO Bt 50, Warringion, WASS WA 26262
Gyl San A5, Changlr hich Dalm Tey, VOLL SRT KMDUGUAR Harsd Sok, NoD Zearln Kt A0
Avetlar

1917 2nd Avarrid, Bosseingr, Alnbona, 205.413.6108, USA . s
¥t Floar Voctr Howre, 36 mumonuaa. Rithupend, &xm,.'nw 156 s 4
UnicB Munteoe Business Pk, Shiaderhiead Eldge, Glsthooghian, Cethte[ord W1 dUA 4518t
WatcelEeld Cousicil, Hyalesi [Lies Seedlad, Tha Civla Qerivsd, Feriybeidga Road, WRIO-HH 1130450
1 Clovedar Waik, Poflax 690, Candit, CF2 3WH 808
Viallpy Hose, Klngsuay Smﬂ-.‘l‘tm Yully, Guberhead, Hold Q7Y FIRIRAGE S
Tegéanst Uni, §1 Darid1 Tanip, Soplh Bridpd Stried, Baihgate, ERIL ITT 39980
ol Elouse; Shirfey Avenirsy, Windior, S14 JLH 416,21
T 2606, Ona blidtown, 1L Hok Shing Rosd, Fyuen Wan 2,446,24 ¥
Apglestan Hovse, Latlier Road, Lulag, M!’nrdﬂ-lw. L} IXE 1-’;.!1.?_.19
T{Imuluﬂnnsc,‘u"o el Sorest, Dyl 051 §AL 0.08
Victacia Hodie, Fiflh Avemiz, mmma NE1} 9EL 61,00
Syen Park, hiddiestx, TWE 82 .00
Tiwe Smbthiiehd, Leonan] Coares $Yay, Henfoy, Stoke-oneTreat, ST 41D oo
StvdinJa, 5 Torreax Street, Lovdoa, ECIV INQ 8,00
Shaw Uotige, Wolvedamglon, WYI09LE 2
Taufy Lyae, Yarbon, Oixos, OXS ERA 1 (TTRY]
Weslem Hoilte, Wertdm Way, Bredrord, BDﬁ zlz ()]
2 Nodaou Plocd, Alctlora Way, Hattiegl Park, Nolfimgbte:, HGA §PY [1T]
Harlrod, Hores Lone, Hutlsy, Makicshcad, 56 4R 1,i70.5% .
Trade Gredlen - H,157.06246
Sundey Craditars sedoup
In{dnratloml VAT & PAYE 4482400
Intercomprny - debtors 2,360,328,
Tntareampany - foass JEIMAL50
intareampany - Sun Capltt buysot 19.312,400.949

89,161,044 75

Unsecurad {irada] {nensprafarsnital) craditors

&1 asrh::zz—ﬁ-—--.
/féA? &o:’%— 0B )C [z
2 Gl (X




LIo2 [yl & .
. VT 9 (ST Y7o )%

BuoA g0 1adsal ul sIYBU [N} - Aleuipl)  OSY'SSE’sT

F 86TYBEEET XHZ LM UOpUOT 153.08 Mied 7 400} 3T pauwiI] 0oPIg BASSLIN
Pleyeieysyosiielad  anfeajsulwiopn  PBY Sa2eys Lo "ON ssBIppY J3p|oyRIRYS JO BWeN
smploysreqs Auedmo))

papmyy spueag dnoxs 318



